4
Insulation 2
Characteristic Value
Conduct Cross Section 1.5mm.sq
No. of Conductor 2
Insulation Diameter 4.2 mm
Outer Jacket Thickness
10.2 mm

Part Number Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
No Crack
Characteristic Value
Test Material LSZH
Before Tensile Strength (Mpa)  ≥10
Aging Elongation (%)  ≥125
Aged Tensile Strength [Mpa) ≥70% of unaged
Aging Elongation (%)
Cold Bend (-20±°C x 4 hrs)
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
≥70% of unaged
NC28-1254002152X 2 Core 1.5 S.q mm Fire Resistant Speaker Cable, LSZH Jacket
NC28-1254002402X  2 Core 4.0 S.q mm Fire Resistant Speaker Cable, LSZH Jacket
NC28-1254002602X 2 Core 6.0 S.q mm Fire Resistant Speaker Cable, LSZH Jacket
NC28-1254002252X 2 Core 2.5 S.q mm Fire Resistant Speaker Cable, LSZH Jacket